
Linie

Konzessionsinhaber

Fahrtnummer
Verkehrshinweise

Eberswalde, Busbahnhof E
Eberswalde, Grabowstraße
Eberswalde, Karl-Marx-Platz
Eberswalde, Schwärzebrücke
Eberswalde, Am Friedhof
Eberswalde, Freienwalder Straße
Eberswalde, Waldstraße
Sommerfelde, Siedlung
Sommerfelde, Dorf
Tornow
Hohenfinow, Dorf
Niederfinow, Bahnhof
Niederfinow, Dorf
Niederfinow, Hebewerkstraße
Niederfinow, Schiffshebewerk
Niederfinow, Schleusentreppe
Liepe, Am Sportplatz
Liepe, Brauerstraße
Liepe, Poststraße
Liepe, Wendeschleife
Liepe, Am Schlossberg
Oderberg, Teufelsberg
Oderberg, Stadtrand
Oderberg, Eberswalder Chaussee
Oderberg, Stadtmitte
Oderberg, Am Friedenshain

E ab

an

916

BBG mbH

2101

09:15
09:16
09:17
09:19
09:22
09:24
09:24
09:26
09:27
09:29
09:32
09:35
09:36
09:37
09:39
09:41
09:42
09:43
09:45
09:47
09:48
09:50
09:51
09:52
09:54
09:56

916

BBG mbH

2103

12:15
12:16
12:17
12:19
12:22
12:24
12:24
12:26
12:27
12:29
12:32
12:35
12:36
12:37
12:39
12:41
12:42
12:43
12:45
12:47
12:48
12:50
12:51
12:52
12:54
12:56

916

BBG mbH

2105

15:15
15:16
15:17
15:19
15:22
15:24
15:24
15:26
15:27
15:29
15:32
15:35
15:36
15:37
15:39
15:41
15:42
15:43
15:45
15:47
15:48
15:50
15:51
15:52
15:54
15:56

 Fest in Eberswalde

Linie

Konzessionsinhaber

Fahrtnummer
Verkehrshinweise

Oderberg, Am Friedenshain
Oderberg, Stadtmitte
Oderberg, Eberswalder Chaussee
Oderberg, Stadtrand
Oderberg, Teufelsberg
Liepe, Am Schlossberg
Liepe, Wendeschleife
Liepe, Poststraße
Liepe, Brauerstraße
Liepe, Am Sportplatz
Niederfinow, Schleusentreppe
Niederfinow, Schiffshebewerk
Niederfinow, Hebewerkstraße
Niederfinow, Dorf
Niederfinow, Bahnhof
Hohenfinow, Feuerwehr
Hohenfinow, Dorf
Tornow
Sommerfelde, Dorf
Sommerfelde, Siedlung
Eberswalde, Waldstraße
Eberswalde, Freienwalder Straße
Eberswalde, Gertraudenstraße
Eberswalde, Schwärzebrücke
Eberswalde, Karl-Marx-Platz
Eberswalde, Grabowstraße
Eberswalde, Busbahnhof Ankunft A

ab

an

916

BBG mbH

2102

10:04
10:06
10:08
10:09
10:10
10:12
10:13
10:15
10:17
10:18
10:19
10:21
10:23
10:24
10:25
10:27
10:28
10:31
10:33
10:34
10:36
10:37
10:38
10:41
10:42
10:43
10:45

916

BBG mbH

2104

13:04
13:06
13:08
13:09
13:10
13:12
13:13
13:15
13:17
13:18
13:19
13:21
13:23
13:24
13:25
13:27
13:28
13:31
13:33
13:34
13:36
13:37
13:38
13:41
13:42
13:43
13:45

916

BBG mbH

2106

16:04
16:06
16:08
16:09
16:10
16:12
16:13
16:15
16:17
16:18
16:19
16:21
16:23
16:24
16:25
16:27
16:28
16:31
16:33
16:34
16:36
16:37
16:38
16:41
16:42
16:43
16:45

 Fest in Eberswalde

916

916 Eberswalde > Niederfinow > Liepe > Oderberg

BBG Sonderfahrplan Fest in Eberswalde gültig am 01.06.2024


